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Introduction 
 

In August 2020 DaDaFest will give 1 

grant to a professional disabled artist 

or organisation run by disabled 

people.  

 

 

 

 

A grant is money you get from an   

organisation to pay for something you 

need. The biggest amount you can 

ask for is £2,500.  

 

 

 

The grant is for people to make 

brilliant pieces of art, art projects or 

performances. 

 

 

£2,500 
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About DaDaFest 
 
 

DaDaFest is an organisation that 
supports and shows work by 
deaf and disabled artists.  
 
 
 

 
 

 

DaDaFest runs a festival every two 
years. This year it will be an online 
festival for people to watch at home.  

 

 
 

 

 

 

The money for the grants also 
comes an arts programme that 
does events in libraries in the 
town of St Helens. It is called 
Cultural Hubs.  
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Who can apply?  
 

 

 

 
 

You can be from anywhere in 
the world. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Your project must be made by a 
professional disabled artist or 
organisation run by disabled 
people.  
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Your project 

 
Your artwork could be dance, theatre, 

sculpture, film, photography or any 

other type of art you choose.  

 
 

 
 

If you are successful your project 
will go in our online festival or 
events, so it must be something you 
can share online.  

 
 

 

 

It should say something about the 
idea of ‘Translations’ because that is 
what the festival is about this year. 

 

 

 

It should also say something about 
the idea of ‘Libraries’ because it will be 
shown be part of St Helens’ library 
programme.  
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How to apply for a grant 
 

 
You can apply for a grant 
from 26 June 2020   
 

 

 

 

 

You will need to send us an 
application by email, either: 
 
 

 

 

 
 As a short video or audio 

recording  
 

 

 

 

 Or by completing an 

application on a computer or 

other device.  
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Find the application forms and 

more information here: 

https://www.dadafest.co.uk/arti

st-call-out/libraries-

commission/libraries-

commission-how-to-apply/ 
 

 

 
You will need to make your full 

application by 31 July 2020.  

 

 
 

 
 
We will then decide if you will be given a 
grant. 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

If you need help you can contact us 

at: commissions@dadafest.co.uk 
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